*Copyright laws limits availability to Japan only.
*Terminal type not available for EHS-M3
How to Order
Speci�cations
EHS -          E
Melody/Alarm Type
H: Cable
T : Terminal*
Rated Voltage
Model
M1: DC 12-24V
M2: AC 100-240V
M3: DC 12-48V
EHS: Melody/Alarm Horn
Wiring Type
A : Type A*
C : Type C*
D : Type D*
E : Type E
(12/24V Only)(M3 Not Included)
Melody/Alarm Horn
32 Channels (Binary)
Exceptional Sound Quality Field Programmable
Melody/Alarm Horn
FEATURES
• EHS comes with 32 preloaded melody and alarm sounds with adjustable volume
up to 110dB (at 1m).
• Ideal for plant-wide notification, public address and process control.
• Robust, indoor and outdoor use with vibration resistance up to 4.5G.
• Protection Rating of IP65.
• UL464, CSA-C22.2 NO.205-M1983, FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class 4.
• CE, RoHS Compliant  (EHS-M1 Only).
1
EH
S
EHS
Model
Rated
Voltage
Voltage Range Power Consumption Sound Pressure
Operating
Temperature
Range
No. of Playback
Messages
Protection
Rating
Wiring
Type
Mass
EHS- M1H
DC 12 - 24V
D C  1 0 . 8 V  t o
35V
5.0W (DC24V NPN, Non-voltage
Contact)
5.9W (DC24V PNP, Voltage Contact)
Alarm:
Max. 110dB (at
1m)
-200C to +500C
(85% RH or less)
Bit Input: 8
Binary Input: 32
IP65
Cable
1.25kg
EHS- M1T Terminal
EHS- M3H DC 12 - 48V DC 10V to 60V
5.1W (DC48V NPN, Non-voltage
Contact)
Cable 1.15kg
EHS- M2H A C  1 0 0  -

*Copyright laws limits availability to Japan only.
*Terminal type not available for EHS-M3
How to Order
Speci�cations
EHS -          E
Melody/Alarm Type
H: Cable
T : Terminal*
Rated Voltage
Model
M1: DC 12-24V
M2: AC 100-240V
M3: DC 12-48V
EHS: Melody/Alarm Horn
Wiring Type
A : Type A*
C : Type C*
D : Type D*
E : Type E
(12/24V Only)(M3 Not Included)
Non-voltage (NPN) Wiring PNP Wiring
Terminal (NPN) Terminal (PNP)